RESUL:N PISTOOLIAMPUMAJUOKSU- JA PISTOOLIAMPUMAJUOKSU-
VIESTIMESTARUUSKILPAILUT 26.7.2025 VESANTO

Lahtolistat

Era 1
SarjaH
1 11
2 11
3 11
Sarja H45
4 11
5 11
6 11
7 11
Sarja H55
8 11
9 11
10 11
11 11
12 11
13 11
14 11

:00:00
:00:30
:01:00

:01:30
:02:00
:02:30
:03:00

:03:30
:04:00
:04:30
:05:00
:05:30
:06:00
:06:30

Markkanen Olli
Maunula Miika
Hayrinen Ville

Turkki Vesa
Tolkki Lauri
Kesalahti Veli-Matti
Saastamoinen Pasi

Vayrynen Mauno
Tenhunen Joni
Hurri Jussi
Haverinen Arto
Sirvio Pertti
Peltonen Aki
Koskenoja Juha



RESUL:N PISTOOLIAMPUMAJUOKSU- JA PISTOOLIAMPUMAJUOKSU-
VIESTIMESTARUUSKILPAILUT 26.7.2025 VESANTO

Lahtolistat

Era 2
Sarja H60
21 12:00:00 Laitinen Tomi
22 12:00:30 Pienkellomaki Esa
23 12:01:00 Toikkanen Ari
24 12:01:30 Toikkanen Ilpo
25 12:02:00 Olkkonen Markku
26 12:02:30 Kiiskinen Tapio
27 12:03:00 Simonen Juhani
SarjaH70
28 12:03:30 Karhu Timo
29 12:04:00 Hyyppa Seppo
30 12:04:30 Suuniitty Hannu
Sarja D50
31 12:05:00 Laitinen Tiina
32 12:05:30 Pynndnen Mirva

33 12:06:00 Tenhunen Oxana



